Div. of Facilities Mgmt., Design Const.

301 West High St., Room 730
Jefferson City, MO 65101
(573) 751-3249

FAX: (573) 526-9821
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Capitol Events
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Date Created: 11/30/2016
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Rotunda - 1st Floor

11/1/2016 - Tuesday Latter House kingdom Ministries 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/2/2016 - Wednesday Missouri State Museum - Division of State Parks 50
5:00 PM to 9:00 PM Museum After Hours

11/3/2016 - Thursday 100
6:00 PM to 9:00 PM Revival with Two Guys and a Bible

11/4/2016 - Friday Missouri Prayer Capitol Prayer Team 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/5/2016 - Saturday Dayspring Church 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/6/2016 - Sunday 200
12:00 PM to 3:00 PM Community Call to Prayer for America

11/6/2016 - Sunday Christian Fellowship 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/7/2016 - Monday Shekinan Ministries 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/8/2016 - Tuesday Day Spring Church 50
5:30 PM to 8:30 PM Davids Tent Worship

11/10/2016 - Thursday 100
6:00 PM to 9:00 PM Revival with Two Guys and a Bible

11/11/2016 - Friday Jefferson City Veterans Council 200
9:30 AM to 1:30 PM Veterans Day Ceremony
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11/13/2016 - Sunday Boy Scouts Troop 4 80
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM Eagle Court of Honor

11/17/2016 - Thursday 100
6:00 PM to 9:00 PM Revival with Two Guys and a Bible

11/21/2016 - Monday Missouri Sheriff's Association Training Academy 200
5:30 PM to 10:00 PM MSATA Class 229 Graduation

11/21/2016 - Monday N. Kansas City High School Treble Choir 45
11:50 AM to 12:50 PM NKCHS Treble Choir Performance

|
South Steps & Lawn

11/12/2016 - Saturday Woodnbird Entertainment 100
10:00 AM to 4:00 PM Music Saves Thanksgiving

11/19/2016 - Saturday Jefferson City Transgender Support Group 100
3:30 PM to 6:00 PM Transgender Day of Remberance Rally & Candlight Vigil
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